OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
Bpecr, 13. - 15.1.2021

Event 3 Women, 100m Freestyle 10 - 17 years
13.01.2021 - 14:55 Startlist
3 Open: 1:23.00 / 2 Open: 1:13.00 / 1 Open: 1:07.00 / KMC Open: 1:03.00 / MC Open: 56.86
YB
Heat 1 of 14
1 BYVIHOCKAS, EkaTepuHa 10 >KabuHka 1:55.00
2 KY3bMWLUKAHA, AnekcaHapa 10 UOP bpect 1:50.00
3 KAMEHYYK, Mapraputa 10 UOP bpect 1:49.00
4 CEPEAIOK, Butanus 10 UOP bpect 1:43.00
5 KNCEJEBA, AHHa 09 LOP bpect 1:43.00
6 MNINMYYK, Hennun 10 CronuH 1:49.00
7 AHOBWY, Bepa 10 >KabuHka 1:50.00
Heat 2 of 14
0 PA3YMOBA, AHacTtacus 09 LOP bpect 1:38.00
1 [DKEVIKYH, Onbra 08 BosnHa 1:35.00
2 CENEX, EkatepuHa 08 >KabuHka 1:32.00
3 HEBOPCKASA, ApuHa 10 BonHa 1:31.00
4 TIEBEU, Anecs 08 CronuH 1:30.70
5 WWUMAHOBA, KceHus 09 [lpyxaHsbl 1:31.00
6 YT, Buktopus 10 lMpyxaHsbl 1:31.00
7 BOPOBEW, Mapust 10  Kob6pwuH 1:32.00
8 NBAHEHKO, MapTta 09 BosnKoBbICK 1:36.00
9 NEBKOBWY, KceHus 10 KobpwuH 1:40.00
Heat 3 of 14
0 KPABYYK, Brnonetrta 10 UOP bpect 1:30.00
1 TAPACEBWY, fapbs 08 CronuH 1:29.00
2 BANNEHTYKEBWY, KapuHa 09 TpogHo 1:26.00
3 XXYPKO, dapbs 08 BonkosbICK 1:25.00
4 TTAH®WJIO, Buktopus 09 KobpuH 1:24.00
5 XMENEBCKA{A, AHacTtacus 08 TuoP 1:24.01
6 AEMWNAIOK, AHHa 09 KobpuH 1:25.50
7 MAPKEBWY, TatbsHa 09 CronuH 1:28.00
8 CKVBA, Oapbs 09  JlyHuHew, 1:30.00
9 CMOJIMHA, EkatepuHa 09 LOP Bbpect 1:30.00
Heat 4 of 14
0 XYK, Mapraputa 07  JlyHuHew 1:24.00
1 TAWLLYH, Bapsapa 09 Bopucos 1:23.00
2 ABCAHCKAA, Apocnasa 09 Truyorp 1:22.26
3 BAJIMIHCKAS, Maiis 08 WBauesuun 1:21.50
4 TENALWOBA, Banepus 10 WBaueBuun 1:21.10
5 MAPYYK, KceHus 09 WBaueBuun 1:21.50
6 JIAXOBEL, BepoHuka 07 CronvH 1:22.00
7 BAPVNUKASA, EkaTepuHa 09 [lpyxaHsbl 1:23.00
8 KJ/IEWUTOPHAA, MonunHa 10 BonkosbICcK 1:23.00
9 NYPUHA, Hagexaa 09 )KabuHka 1:24.00
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OTKpbITIA TYpHMP N0 NnaBaHuio "PoxagecTBeHckne BcTpedn”
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Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 14

0
1
2
3
4
5
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FPUHEBWNY, MonuHa
KONELA, YnbsaHa
AJNNIEKCEEBA, NpuHa
CEMEHBKOBA, Codwus
XXYP, EnnsaBseta
NNXOOANEBCKAS, Bapsapa
ABAOLIKEBWY, KceHus
WIMENEBA, fapbs

WOAA, Mapusa

MUXANIOK, MonuHa

Heat 6 of 14

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

APOLWWK, NpuHa
COKOJIOBA, EkatepuHa
APOLWIYK, Mapus
KAUAJIKO, ApuHa
XBAJIEHA, Enn3aseta
XXYK, Buktopus
NEMNELWKO, AHHa
XOTWHA, Mapraputa
KOTWK, Mapusa
TYPKOBA, ApuHa

Heat 7 of 14

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

BYTEHKOBA, Mapus
TUCHOK, Codomsa
BEJ/TIOYCOBA, NonunHa
EBOOKMMOBA, KapuHa
MAJIMHOBCKAS, BepoHuka
UMXXKAHOBCKAHA, NHecca
KNEHOBCKA4, Bnaga
BYPUYK, Knpa
YXYKOBCKAA, Hagexna
BAJIIOK, dapbA

Heat 8 of 14

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

MbILWENY/A, Banepus
OO/ITOBA, AnekcaHgpa
CTEMNAHOBA, Banepus
MALKKEBWY, Codous
KONEQA, Mapraputa
XPUCTYK, Jingunsa
FOMNTA, KOnusa
MNOTHWMKOBA, CabuHa
EBTYX, AHHa
FOPKEBIWY, AnnHa
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08
08
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07
08
08
08
10

07
06
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09
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07
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NyHuHev,
HenTtyH
BonHa
ruopP
HenTtyH
ruopP
HenTtyH
KobpuH
BonHa
AkBacTapc

AkBacTapc
Nnga

LIOP Bpect
ruopP
poaHo
NyHuHev,
HenTtyH
HenTtyH
VBaueBunun
LIOP Bpect

ruoP

LIOP Bpect
ruopP
ruopP
YKno6uH
LIOP Bpect
ruorP
BosikoBbICK
ruorP
AkBacTtapc

CtonuH
LOP Bbpect
KobpuH
NyHuHev,
ruopP
poaHo
NyHuHev,
BonHa
NyHuHey,
LIOP Bpect

1:20.50
1:20.00
1:19.60
1:19.28
1:19.00
1:19.00
1:19.50
1:20.00
1:20.30
1:21.00

1:18.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:16.81
1:16.35
1:16.50
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:17.00
1:18.50

1:15.87
1:15.00
1:14.74
1:14.06
1:14.00
1:14.00
1:14.36
1:15.00
1:15.68
1:16.00

1:14.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:12.68
1:12.83
1:13.00
1:13.00
1:13.50
1:14.00
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Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 14
0 OALLEBWY, KceHuns 05
1 CEMEHOBA, HuHa 05
2 CMOJIOHCKAA, Hagexaa 09
3 CUPOTIHOK, MonuHa o7
4 CEPEQOA, MapuHa 08
5 MANEWVIKO, Anactacus 09
6 MANAPOBA, ApuHa 08
7 KNEHAWNW, Kcenus 08
8 AJAMOBW/Y, Mapus 10
9 KOHAPYCEBWY, Kupa 08
Heat 10 of 14
0 MAMEHKO, MonuHa 09
1 CTAPOBOWTOBA, EkatepuHa 05
2 XYK, Onbra 04
3 TOPBAYEBA, AprHa 08
4 BACAJIAI, AnekcaHapa 09
5 KOTWK, AHHa 03
6 KYL, KceHus 05
7 BACWU/bKO, EnnzaeeTta 08
8 KOBA/IbYYK, MonuHa 06
9 MEJIMWWEBWY, Mapraputa 08
Heat 11 of 14
0 TPEYNHA, Codus 08
1 BOKJAT, KceHus 08
2 VIbEHKOBA, fapbs 06
3 KOMAPUYYK, MNMonunHa 09
4 ONEXHOBWY, Hagexpa o7
5 YEPKACOBA, AnekcaHgpa 06
6 NOrBMHOBWY, EnnzaBeTa o7
7 NMONTOPAH, Ennsaeeta 06
8 JIEBUYK, Kamunna 08
9 OWMAH, fapbs 08
Heat 12 of 14
0 APTbICHKOK, AnaHa o7
1 CBUATWY, Codoms o7
2 XMEJIEBCKAHA, KapuHa o7
3 METE/IMUA, Bnaga 05
4 BOHAAPYYK, Mapus o7
5 KACTPOBCKAA, AnaHa 05
6 Cbl4, Mapus o7
7 YEPHETA, Mapraputa 06
8 KO3WUY, KceHusa 06
9 CABUYVHA, EkaTepuHa 06

VBaueBunun
YKno6uH
ruopP

LIOP Bpect
NyHuHev,
HenTtyH
ruoprP

LIOP Bpect
BonHa
ruorP

ruoP

LIOP Bpect
NyHuHev,
VBaueBunun
VBaueBunun
VBaueBunun
HenTtyH
ruorP

LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect

BonHa
ruopP
ruopP
XKnobuH
LIOP Bpect
HenTtyH
ruorP
ruorP

LIOP Bpect
HenTtyH

LOP Bbpect
LOP Bbpect
ruoP
HenTtyH
LIOP Bpect
poaHo
LIOP Bpect
ruopP
poaHo
HenTtyH

1:12.00
1:12.00
1:11.48
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.21
1:12.00
1:12.00
1:12.52

1:10.15
1:09.95
1:09.50
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.00
1:09.50
1:09.63
1:10.00
1:10.64

1:08.60
1:08.41
1:08.35
1:08.00
1:07.09
1:08.00
1:08.00
1:08.36
1:08.50
1:09.00

1:07.00
1:06.12
1:05.64
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.58
1:06.08
1:06.50
1:07.00
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Event 3, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 14

0 TAPAH, AHacTacusa

1 BEJNIECIOK, MonuHa

2 BOHOAPEHKO, Mapus
3 HAPEVIKO, fHa

4 TUTOBA, Tancus

5 NIEWEBA, Ennzaseta
6 UTHATOBWY, Anecs

7 OATYUK, Buktopus

8 BAXXWNHA, Cogobs

9 WEPBVH, AHHa

Heat 14 of 14

0 CTEINAHIOK, apbs
1 )XYKOBCKAA, AHa

2 EPMAK, TatbsHa

3 3BAPWY, Buktopus
4 AHOPOCIHOK, EBa
PEMNEKA, EkaTepuHa
PYLYK, Napbsa
JAHENKO, ApuaHHa
LWAPOBAP, BukTtopus
CMAHUEP, Mapus

(€]

© 0o~NO

08
08
08

06
06
05
05
05
07

05
05
05
03
03
05

FRRA

Mpy>xaHbl
MuHCK
BonHa
BonHa
HenTtyH
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
Nnga
Bopucos
Bopucos

LOP Bbpect
LIOP Bpect
poaHo
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
LIOP Bpect
Nnga
BonHa
HenTtyH

1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:03.00
1:02.90
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.00
1:04.50

1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:00.00

59.00

59.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.50
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